SD5
Fixed pattern swirl air diffuser
Quick Facts
•	 Suitable for supply & extract air applications
•	 Square & circular formats
•	 Available in 300, 400, 500 & 600 nominal sizes
•	 Volume flow rate range - 26 l/s - 180 l/s (based on NR35 maximium)
•	 Suitable for mounting in suspended ceilings / exposed services & plasterboard ceilings

11
SD5
Order Key
Diffuser Order Key 1 2 3 4
Order example:                                                                                                                    SD5 S L 500 9010
Diffuser Type:
C Circular
S Square
Ceiling type (only applies to square type):
L Lay-in style / surface mounted
T8-15 8mm Tegular style ceiling grid (15mm grid)
T8-24 8mm Tegular style ceiling grid (24mm grid)
T16-15 16mm Tegular style ceiling grid (15mm grid)
T16-24 16mm Tegular style ceiling grid (24mm grid)
C120 120 Clip in (spring tee) style ceiling grid
C150 150 Clip in (spring tee) style ceiling grid
Size:
300 300
400 400
500 500
600 600
Finish:
9010 White RAL 9010 Matt (20%) finish
9005 Black RAL 9005 Matt (30%) finish
9006 Silver RAL 9006 Matt (40%) finish
9016 White RAL 9016 Matt (20%) finish
9003 White RAL 9003 Matt (40%) finish
SPC Other colours available to special order
Composite Reference: SD5/S/L/500/9010
Swegon reserves the right to alter specifications.        250807        V2.0
SD5
12
Specification Text
•	 Fixed blade ceiling swirl diffuser for supply or
extract air
•	 Aerodynamic curved blade pattern
•	 High induction resulting in a rapid reduction of
temperature differential and airflow velocity
•	 Nominal Sizes 300, 400, 500, 600
•	 Ready to install
•	 For installation in suspended ceilings using SDVSP
square plenum box
•	 For installation in to plasterboard ceilings using
SDVCP square plenum box
•	 For installation in exposed services application CPB
circular plenum box